
Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, July 29,1986
Report Supplied byAuction

CATTLE: Steers: Mostly
steady, spots 1.00 higher. Good
52.85-54.75; Medium-Good 49.00-
51.50; Medium 48.00 down; Good
Holsteins 46.00-50.50, Medium
Holsteins 40.0045.00. Heifers: 1.00
higher. Choice 50.50-55.00; Good
44.5048.00; Medium Holsteins 43.00
down. Cows; Active 1.00 higher on
a Good Run. HighYield 38.00-38.85
(couple t 041.25); Good 36.00-37.75;
Medium 33.00-35.85; Big Middle
30.00-34.25; Shelly 32.00 Down. FAT
Bulls: 1.00 higher. Good 47.75-
50.75; Medium 39.7543.00.

FEEDER CATTLE; Active
Good demand! Prices higher! (300-
550 lb.) Steers Choice 56.00-64.00;
Good 50.00-55.00; Medium 49.00
down. Heifers (all weights);
Choice 50.00-55.00 couple to 65.00;
Good 46.0049.00; Medium 36.50-
42.00. Bulls (all weights) Good
44.0048.50; Medium couple to
43.00.

VEAL CALVES: Mostly steady
(Good Run). Choice 71.00-85.00;
Good 61.00-70.00; Medium 45.00-
60.00; Light/Standard 36.0044.00,
few 35.00 down. Farm Bulls 70.00-
90.00. Farm Heifers 65.00-80.00.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts Strong

Demand! (848 hd.) US No. 1-3 210-
250 lbs. 60.85-63.50, over 260 lb.
60.25-61.00, under 210 lb. 58.75-60.00.

SOWS: Strong Demand! 2.00 to
4.00 higher on a Good Run. Over
450 lb. 46.00-52.00, under 450 lbs.
47.00-54.50, 2 8c 3’s 45.5046.50.
Boars; Heavy 39.5042.00, Light
44.0048.50.

FEEDERPIGS (by the hd) 20-25
lbs. 22.00-25.00; 2840 lbs. 32.00-
40.00; 45-60 lbs. 48.00-59.00. Shoats
(by the lb) to 57.00.

SHEEP; Lambs: (All weights)
mostly 60 to 110 lbs. Choice 60.00-
74.00; Good 55.00-63.00; Medium
54.00 down. EWES; 16.00-25.50 lb.
Goats; Lg. 43.00-50.00 hd.;
Sm./Med. 15.0040.00hd.

Sale every Tues. evening 7:00
p.m. Livestock 5:30 p.m. for
Rabbits, Poultry 8: Eggs.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, July 30

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers &

heifers Steady Prices. Choice
52.00-53.75; Good 48.00-51.00;
Medium 47.00-Down. Heifers-
Choice 51.00-52.50; Good 46.00-
50.00; Medium 45.00-Down. Cows-
Mostly Steady. High Yield 36.00-
37.50; Average 32.00-35.50; Big

Middle 28.00-31.00; Fatty Herf.
28.00- Shelly 30.00-Down. Fat
Bulls- $1.50 higher. Good 45.00
51.50; Medium 39.0044.00. Veal
Calves- Heavy calves $5 higher,
Light calves steady. Choice
68.00- Good 60.00-67.00;
Medium 50.00-59.00; Farm
Hfrs. 43.0047.50; Farm Bulls 70.00
81.00; Light Calves 34.0041.00;
Weak Calves- 33.00-Down. Lambs,
few offered; Good 55.00-58.00.

STOCKER: Steady Prices.
Steers- 300-550 lbs. Good 50.00
55.00; Medium 44.0049.00; Culls
43.00- Steers- 600-850 lbs.
Choice 50.00-53.00; Good 45.00
49.00; Medium 44.00-Down.
Heifers- (All Weights) Choice
46.00- Good 42.0045.00;
Medium 37.0041.00. Springing
Heifers- to $5BO. Pigs, Hd.- $2
Lower. 20-35 lbs. 23.00-34.00; 40-60
lbs. 35.0046.00. Shoats by Lb.-
47.00- Slaughter Hogs- Few
Offered, #2&3. 240-250 lbs., 61.00
61.25. Sows- $2 Higher. 350625 lb.,
47.00- Thin Sows 40.0046.00.
Bulls- Good 45.0048.50, Medium
38.0044.00.

Valley Livestock
Athens, Pa.

Monday, July 28
Report suppliedby auction

Holstein Hfr. Calves To 75.00.

The Total
For more than a quarter century,

Agway Insurance has listened to
farmers and learned what they need.
Agway offers awide range of coverage
at competitive rates:

□ Farm Owners Insurance
□ Farm Trucks Insurance
□ Homeowners Insurance
□ Private Passenger Auto Insurance

□ Health Insurance

Picture

LIFE • HEALTH • FARM • AUTO • HOME Home Office PO Box 4851, Syracuse, NY 13221

For over twenty-five years, Agway
has been covering the total picture.

To find out how your farm fits into
the total picture, call or write the
Agway Insurance agent who lives and
works in your area.

Insuring the country way of life - AGWAY INSURANCE

Livestock market and auction news
Veal Calves 50.00-75.00.
Vealer Bull Calves To 67.00.
Slaughter Calves 27.0045.00.
Grassers & Feeders 35.0048.00.
Lambs 55.0069.00.
Sheep 19.00-29.00.
Hogs, 200to 250 55.5059.00.
Sows 36.0040.50.
Boars 30.00-37.50.
Pigs each 23.0038.50.
Heifers 35.0039.00.
Steers None.
Steers, feeder 40.5048.00.
Bulls 38.5048.00.
Cows, utility 36.7540.00.
Cows, fat 35.5038.25.
Cows, medium 33.25-36.25.
Cows, poor orsmall 19.0031.00.
Cattle Market stronger.
Calf Market steady.
Horses 170.00240.00.
Goats 12.0049.00.
Remarks stronger market on

goodhogs.
Feeder Sale Ist Monday of Each

Month.
Dairy Sale 3rd Thursday of Each

Month.

Leola Produce
Auction
Leola, PA

Tuesday, July29,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

Blueberries: 9.00-10.00 (12 pt.
flat).

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 2,1986-Al5

Broccoli: 6.50-8.00 (14’s& 16’s).
Cabbage: 3.00-1.50 (SO lb.box).
Cantalopes: 15.30 (Ig); .05-. 14

(sms.,mds.).
Corn: 1.00-1.30(doz. white).
Cucumbers: 4.00-7.00 (11/9 bu.).
Eggplant: 3.50-5.50 (11/9bu.).
Lima Beans: 10.00-12.00 (1 1/9

bu.).
Peaches; 5.00-7.00 (Ms bu.).
Pickles: (sm.) 8.00-12.00 (Vi

bu.).
Peppers: (Ig.) 7.00-10.00 (1 1/9

bu.); (sm.-md.) 6.50-8.00 (1 1/9
bu.).

Potatoes: 1.00-1.40(10# bag).
Red Beets; 4.00-6.00 (15 bunch

ct.).
String Beans; (green) 16.00-22.00

(11/9 bu.); (yellow) 15.00-20.00 (1
1/9bu.).

Tomatoes: 3.50-5.50 (20#
hydroponic): 7.50-10.50 (lg.-251b.);
3.00-6.00 (sm.-md., 25 lbs.); cherry
4.50-6.50 (12 pt. flat).

Watermelon: 1.25-1.75 (Ig.); .80-
1.20(mds.); 1.50-3.00(seedless).

Yellow Squash: 2.50-5.00 Vi bu.
Zucchini; 1.50-3.25Vi bu.
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